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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -490,000    -490,000    -477,019.23     -11,441.69            .00     -12,980.77   97.4%

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -3,350.38 REF                                        VFD YADKINVILLE
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN            2.37 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -8,078.71 REF MARCH                                  YADKINVILLE CY
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN          -14.97 REF MARCH                                  YADKINVILLE FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -490,000    -490,000    -477,019.23     -11,441.69            .00     -12,980.77   97.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      21,641.59        -881.31            .00     -21,641.59  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -881.31 REF MARCH                                  YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      21,641.59        -881.31            .00     -21,641.59  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -40,000     -40,000     -35,118.12            .00            .00      -4,881.88   87.8%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -40,000     -40,000     -35,118.12            .00            .00      -4,881.88   87.8%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,707.35        -766.51            .00       1,707.35  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -766.51 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO YADKINVILL VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H5ur8kIsfhmhUEpVGgehErLRTbqbMeH55aODEwcNYBhEVKM3Osf7su377w4Foi0B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7dDbTLLJ1rhX%2BeeSK8xcLHbETE%2FQnYQy1X0q14DM9pwTKC6wkmoeobeDCqqhoItv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RI721zk1h7%2BE0dmfGEmqBlXRdM3Cfo6yKEposDg%2FeLpsRhJo5XjJUXouCdTG5b%2Fb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U49B%2BHqfZ1CSkyGyvOz1IwiMw6Lt4m1ZsVIcThcbBRD2VyMuFNPlOuvQinCTKK0L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GOzMnFkWGpzPvdJDRRw1zrLCqfi5zztioycA4%2BTzUPEggwrA%2F6aMIJTSYqCXnqBk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQjVv4G1BF3mOqyzUTvp0INVha8avwo74CpId5Mypfzpp6eW7YUMlsdItob%2BBFyN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijlhs9Rvekhp6P8sKBngMwROthZi7SG88gPwdbYuXXP1DcfiIaJTY6lIgFzYb4MV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U46TJ9a10OC8SR%2FBM%2FyS%2BDPPIzUl1sR%2BYJPLDvfCFX1H9TA3GaEcHb9Mof%2B96rvy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z9wdgM7TtGEunf5K%2BMjB%2Bv55xWTbhHNLoOWOy1p47Or2ouUPAt4IFOQe0yBL9ytV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9ytUApHuGDtglskDMk7GmgO4lVIIwnS2q2aX2MGcio4Lih5kqZzcBx05ZWCVPJe
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,707.35        -766.51            .00       1,707.35  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -530,000    -535,000    -492,203.11     -13,089.51            .00     -42,796.89   92.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -530,000    -535,000    -492,203.11     -13,089.51            .00     -42,796.89   92.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -530,000    -535,000    -492,203.11     -13,089.51            .00     -42,796.89

                           GRAND TOTAL     -530,000    -535,000    -492,203.11     -13,089.51            .00     -42,796.89   92.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQLCs5JWNDhd60L8lcR6x9N91yPCooQ0rCemR2x8pO62Ss%2Bnm7zSrTFoNtMpY4gB
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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